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4723 COURTNEY VFD                         

5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -164,000    -164,000      -3,388.80      -3,388.80            .00    -160,611.20    2.1%

  2023/01/000361 07/28/2022 GCR       -3,388.80 REF                                        DMV TAX 6/2022 VFD COURTNEY
  2023/01/000368 07/01/2022 BUC     -164,000.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2023

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -164,000    -164,000      -3,388.80      -3,388.80            .00    -160,611.20    2.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -198.35        -198.35            .00         198.35  100.0%

  2023/01/000441 07/31/2022 GEN         -198.35 REF JULY                                   COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -198.35        -198.35            .00         198.35  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -15,000     -15,000            .00            .00            .00     -15,000.00     .0%

  2023/01/000368 07/01/2022 BUC      -15,000.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2023

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -15,000     -15,000            .00            .00            .00     -15,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0         -15.62         -15.62            .00          15.62  100.0%

  2023/01/000441 07/31/2022 GEN          -15.62 REF JULY                                   DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3ui64zeWAB7v%2F0ob4mknThDHM%2FcGG%2FN8bj981NEVEKx9rFO5sFGF%2B%2BmSzsiV3TH0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PIgANP7kMnZdnvAjSEKYf1Sqm1S3uHaTzFDOdHBXPgMYsJrwJ6uTYUYE9%2BKmaqRU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5erpCcmSv%2FVF7aIG3fvpuhXBmDExkgp%2FfgcQQM8%2F9BtItWPztftP3G%2FyZFfdojcP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dUd6Bl%2BqX7ZR%2FdO0pnpT1M%2BMY5nWDOpjxV1Y5g1%2BDd8GvtILH7YMiE5v3KS%2BVYTu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kJBvnk5jznk%2B3vakflOyiI0XSLBAEizccQaLDSxToxwxQ3Sbj6epCg8ptVQefBMF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AukG1S2bXVWSF1XhhmpxbgItZ3V%2FCWeENdo7QFovpjPAPhdLeHW0J0N0Nakhcu1G
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BoPeSUvaEi4cftVkpR9Oe7f1ZiYCzbDF4prNJFyIevnw8GiyG4B9iq%2B7A6yp6ldd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sOZ3xNZYIEQ6Icnfu8tXkmAiUyz0YXCHV7ATkYz7v2MKc44BIqyNUUIL9H5dzJ6s
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qn%2BqRGwW9%2FIiZFZ%2Be4H45Jq4rpxWKemCcpjEnwewSht%2BleG4QH3V9csEDp3XclQq
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0         -15.62         -15.62            .00          15.62  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5344723 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -179,000    -179,000      -3,602.77      -3,602.77            .00    -175,397.23    2.0%

     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD                    -179,000    -179,000      -3,602.77      -3,602.77            .00    -175,397.23    2.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -179,000    -179,000      -3,602.77      -3,602.77            .00    -175,397.23

                           GRAND TOTAL     -179,000    -179,000      -3,602.77      -3,602.77            .00    -175,397.23    2.0%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PX96Fqqq1q2%2Bom6zflZZvFSQEe3RKSktojAzYQEIV8jow%2FngMDRT9mt8cSE7iJ%2BL
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 1
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 1
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 1
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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